Automated Ice Cream/Candy Packing Machine Pillow Type
GMP Standard SED-300ZB
SED-300ZB Horizontal Packing Machine is a kind of advanced equipment applicable for such
different materials as composite film, paper film and aluminum film to pack various solid and
regular-shaped objects. It can be used for packaging biscuit, moon cake, pillow-shaped candy,
bread, instant noodles and ice cream in food industry, soap and adhesive tape, articles for dairy
use like facial tissue and disposable products in chemical industry, repackaging medicine plate
and packaging miscellaneous products with trays.
Features:
1. With advanced design and reasonable structure
2. The machine adopts imported PLC programmable control
3. With variable frequency control of main machine and stepless speed-regulation so as to make
the finished packages enjoy the characteristics of clear seal and excellent sealing performance.
Main Technical Data:
Max.Film width 300mm
Max capacity of packing 120 pcs/ min
Film thickness 0.03-0.06mm
Bag Length 90-300 ( Do not exceed this size )
Packing width 30-150mm
Packing Height ≤80mm
Power Supply 220V 2.4 kW
Overall dimensions(L*W*H) 4200*850*1300mm
Total Weight 680kg